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Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 184,4976230-6664,33Tudor Bompa Prato1 Master 1
Classic StaccoGiacomelli Massimo 179,0961265-8381,31Tudor Bompa Prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 177,1483240,5-7471,62Lions Powerlifting3 Senior
Classic StaccoRollo Riccardo 176,2367280-9392,62Barbarian's Parma4 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 175,5203262,5-8382,76Tudor Bompa Prato5 Senior
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 175,4004241-7472,8Tudor Bompa Prato6 Junior
Classic StaccoTiofilo Emanuele 174,7947240-7472,73S M Power Team Marche7 Senior
Classic StaccoSandalini Giovanpaolo 168,7419290-120114,4Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Classic StaccoBazzanella Massimo 167,6312252,5-9383,77Xtreme  Caldonazzo9 Master 1
Classic StaccoGiannini Davide 166,7436220-7468,98Tudor Bompa Prato10 Senior
Classic StaccoPipere Andrea 162,7559270-105102,5Semiramide Team11 Senior
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 161,3472255-9391,62Barbarian's Parma12 Senior
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 161,1194220-7472,18Se At Pe Roma13 Senior
Classic StaccoFlaborea Mattia 160,6753235-8379,81Tudor Bompa Prato14 Senior
Classic StaccoMontagano Pasquale 159,8937220-7472,94Team Evolution Lucera15 Senior
Classic StaccoSaitta Marco 159,2788230-8378,24New Ragelift Treviso16 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 159,2767262,5-105100,76Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 159,1232260-10598,63Extreme Caldonazzo18 Senior
Classic StaccoReghezza Alessio 157,6690235-8382,29Powerlifting Genova19 Senior
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 157,1664235-8382,73Barbarian's Parma20 Junior
Classic StaccoSerra Mauro 156,7444240-9386,22Atlantide R D Garda21 Senior
Classic StaccoDurastante Luigi 153,5973235-9386,1Forma Club Monza22 Senior
Classic StaccoSciscio Manuel 152,8002230-9383,67Xtreme  Caldonazzo23 Senior
Classic StaccoLo Presti Dario 149,0531215-8378,11Iron Fist Torino24 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerra Michele 148,7708205-7473,09Cocoon Ferrara25 Senior
Classic StaccoMaurri Filippo 148,4051217,5-8380,07Lions Powerlifting26 Senior
Classic StaccoPedron Fabio 148,0248230-9388,6Body Planet Trento27 Junior
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Classic StaccoLogrieco Alessandro 147,1626240-10598,18Se At Pe Roma28 Senior
Classic StaccoMalagutti Lorenzo 146,0280200-7472,48Cocoon Ferrara29 Junior
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 145,0278200-7473,17Power Team Ancona30 Junior
Classic StaccoCasarotti Simone 144,1065225-9389,43Cocoon Ferrara31 Senior
Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 143,6740205-8376,84Lions Powerlifting32 Master 1
Classic StaccoTomasi Marco 143,6489205-8376,86Power Star Trento33 Junior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 143,5594195-7471,67Iron Fist Torino34 Senior
Classic StaccoTolotti Werner 141,0916220-9389,2Body Planet Trento35 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Fraia Alessio 139,3592217,5-9389,36Friuli P L Udine36 Junior
Classic StaccoBozza Matteo 138,4456200-8378,29Cocoon Ferrara37 Junior
Classic StaccoBaioletti Daniele 138,3419200-8378,38Tudor Bompa Prato38 Senior
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 138,3186230-105103,15Lions Powerlifting39 Senior
Classic StaccoTirabasso Francesco 136,8276217,5-9392,72Semiramide Team40 Senior
Classic StaccoPresotto Simone 136,6831225-105100,46Friuli P L Udine41 Junior
Classic StaccoOmarini Che 135,6526185-7472,06Lions Powerlifting42 Master 1
Classic StaccoDi Palma Andrea 134,5277230-120112,29Barbarian's Parma43 Senior
Classic StaccoCanicattì Stefano 134,1035180-7470,54Tudor Bompa Prato44 Senior
Classic StaccoCerioni Michele 130,5749175-7470,4Nirvana Club Senigallia45 Junior
Classic StaccoGuida Roberto 129,9128205-9391,33Functional Training46 Junior
Classic StaccoMaines Federico 129,7023200-9387,34Powerstar Trento47 Senior
Classic StaccoBevacqua Davide 129,1412200-9388,05Toplifters Milano48 Junior
Classic StaccoSantinelli Yuri 128,9080190-8380,8S M Power Team Marche49 Senior
Classic StaccoTiberi Marco 128,8703200-9388,4S M Power Team Marche50 Senior
Classic StaccoTuninetti Sergio 128,3512210-10598,95Iron Fist Torino51 Master 2
Classic StaccoBertucci Matteo 127,6953180-8375,48Lions Powerlifting52 Senior
Classic StaccoFabbri Giorgio 126,6805170-7470,52Powerlifting Genova53 Senior
Classic StaccoGuida Ivano 124,6170205-105100,29Functional Training54 Subjunior
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Classic StaccoDi Manno Federico 124,6010180-8378,29Se At Pe Roma55 Senior
Classic StaccoBocuzzi Michele 124,4146165-7469,44Functional Training56 Senior
Classic StaccoPiantelli Luca 124,0098190-9386,32Athletic Center Cigole57 Subjunior
Classic StaccoSanpaolesi Tommaso 123,2400190-9387,31S M  Power Team Marche58 Senior
Classic StaccoDomeniconi Luca 122,5470200-10598,35Bologna Powerlifting59 Senior
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 122,4926190-9388,31Bologna Powerlifting60 Senior
Classic StaccoBevacqua Giacomo 121,9939190-9389Toplifters Milano61 Junior
Classic StaccoBastianelli Marco 121,7110190-9389,4S M Power Team Marche62 Master 1
Classic StaccoMilani Lorenzo 121,6345170-8374,56Lions Powerlifting63 Junior
Classic StaccoFiorenza Salvatore 121,5488165-7471,61Iron Fist Torino64 Senior
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 121,0027190-9390,43Lions Powerlifting65 Senior
Classic StaccoVergara Francesco 120,5239160-7469,53Barbarian's Parma66 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCanuti Marco 120,4460190-9391,27S M Power Team Marche67 Senior
Classic StaccoGiorgi Lorenzo 120,0560200-105103,67Powerlifting Genova68 Junior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 119,6933160-7470,16Tudor Bompa Prato69 Senior
Classic StaccoBenassi Bruno 117,4005180-9386,43Lions Powerlifting70 Senior
Classic StaccoCervinara Ciro 116,6816160-7472,6Functional Training71 Senior
Classic StaccoFrangini Matteo 115,6703175,5-9384,83Lions Powerlifting72 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMartini Andrea 115,3118160-7473,8Atlantide R D Garda73 Senior
Classic StaccoCrivellari Adriano 114,9700170-8381,22Iron Fist Torino74 Senior
Classic StaccoCosta Lorenzo 113,9086140-6663,27Xtreme  Caldonazzo75 Master 3
Classic StaccoGrenzi Mattia 112,9329160-8376,04New Ragelift Caerano Tv76 Subjunior
Classic StaccoPo' Alessandro 112,8920170-9383,73Bologna Powerlifting77 Senior
Classic StaccoDaldoss Dimitri 112,6027130-5959Bologna Powerlifting78 Senior
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 112,5037165-8380,16Lions Powerlifting79 Senior
Classic StaccoRomano Paolo Maria 107,7093170-9391,37Powerlifting Genova80 Senior
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 105,4435180-120111,7Bologna Powerlifting81 Senior
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Classic StaccoCurtaz Simone 104,3343152,5-8379,73Iron Fist Torino82 Senior
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-59
Classic StaccoDaldoss Dimitri 112,602713059Bologna Powerlifting1 Senior

-66
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 184,497623064,33Tudor Bompa Prato1 Master 1
Classic StaccoCosta Lorenzo 113,908614063,27Xtreme  Caldonazzo2 Master 3

-74
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 175,400424172,8Tudor Bompa Prato1 Junior
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 177,1483240,571,62Lions Powerlifting2 Senior
Classic StaccoTiofilo Emanuele 174,794724072,73S M Power Team Marche3 Senior
Classic StaccoGiannini Davide 166,743622068,98Tudor Bompa Prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 161,119422072,18Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Classic StaccoMontagano Pasquale 159,893722072,94Team Evolution Lucera6 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerra Michele 148,770820573,09Cocoon Ferrara7 Senior
Classic StaccoMalagutti Lorenzo 146,028020072,48Cocoon Ferrara8 Junior
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 145,027820073,17Power Team Ancona9 Junior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 143,559419571,67Iron Fist Torino10 Senior
Classic StaccoOmarini Che 135,652618572,06Lions Powerlifting11 Master 1
Classic StaccoCanicattì Stefano 134,103518070,54Tudor Bompa Prato12 Senior
Classic StaccoCerioni Michele 130,574917570,4Nirvana Club Senigallia13 Junior
Classic StaccoFabbri Giorgio 126,680517070,52Powerlifting Genova14 Senior
Classic StaccoBocuzzi Michele 124,414616569,44Functional Training15 Senior
Classic StaccoFiorenza Salvatore 121,548816571,61Iron Fist Torino16 Senior
Classic StaccoVergara Francesco 120,523916069,53Barbarian's Parma17 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 119,693316070,16Tudor Bompa Prato18 Senior
Classic StaccoCervinara Ciro 116,681616072,6Functional Training19 Senior
Classic StaccoMartini Andrea 115,311816073,8Atlantide R D Garda20 Senior
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-83
Classic StaccoGiacomelli Massimo 179,096126581,31Tudor Bompa Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 175,5203262,582,76Tudor Bompa Prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoFlaborea Mattia 160,675323579,81Tudor Bompa Prato3 Senior
Classic StaccoReghezza Alessio 157,669023582,29Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 157,166423582,73Barbarian's Parma5 Junior
Classic StaccoSaitta Marco 159,278823078,24New Ragelift Treviso6 Senior
Classic StaccoMaurri Filippo 148,4051217,580,07Lions Powerlifting7 Senior
Classic StaccoLo Presti Dario 149,053121578,11Iron Fist Torino8 Senior
Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 143,674020576,84Lions Powerlifting9 Master 1
Classic StaccoTomasi Marco 143,648920576,86Power Star Trento10 Junior
Classic StaccoBozza Matteo 138,445620078,29Cocoon Ferrara11 Junior
Classic StaccoBaioletti Daniele 138,341920078,38Tudor Bompa Prato12 Senior
Classic StaccoSantinelli Yuri 128,908019080,8S M Power Team Marche13 Senior
Classic StaccoBertucci Matteo 127,695318075,48Lions Powerlifting14 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Manno Federico 124,601018078,29Se At Pe Roma15 Senior
Classic StaccoMilani Lorenzo 121,634517074,56Lions Powerlifting16 Junior
Classic StaccoCrivellari Adriano 114,970017081,22Iron Fist Torino17 Senior
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 112,503716580,16Lions Powerlifting18 Senior
Classic StaccoGrenzi Mattia 112,932916076,04New Ragelift Caerano Tv19 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCurtaz Simone 104,3343152,579,73Iron Fist Torino20 Senior

-93
Classic StaccoRollo Riccardo 176,236728092,62Barbarian's Parma1 Senior
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 161,347225591,62Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Classic StaccoBazzanella Massimo 167,6312252,583,77Xtreme  Caldonazzo3 Master 1
Classic StaccoSerra Mauro 156,744424086,22Atlantide R D Garda4 Senior
Classic StaccoDurastante Luigi 153,597323586,1Forma Club Monza5 Senior
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Classic StaccoSciscio Manuel 152,800223083,67Xtreme  Caldonazzo6 Senior
Classic StaccoPedron Fabio 148,024823088,6Body Planet Trento7 Junior
Classic StaccoCasarotti Simone 144,106522589,43Cocoon Ferrara8 Senior
Classic StaccoTolotti Werner 141,091622089,2Body Planet Trento9 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Fraia Alessio 139,3592217,589,36Friuli P L Udine10 Junior
Classic StaccoTirabasso Francesco 136,8276217,592,72Semiramide Team11 Senior
Classic StaccoGuida Roberto 129,912820591,33Functional Training12 Junior
Classic StaccoMaines Federico 129,702320087,34Powerstar Trento13 Senior
Classic StaccoBevacqua Davide 129,141220088,05Toplifters Milano14 Junior
Classic StaccoTiberi Marco 128,870320088,4S M Power Team Marche15 Senior
Classic StaccoPiantelli Luca 124,009819086,32Athletic Center Cigole16 Subjunior
Classic StaccoSanpaolesi Tommaso 123,240019087,31S M  Power Team Marche17 Senior
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 122,492619088,31Bologna Powerlifting18 Senior
Classic StaccoBevacqua Giacomo 121,993919089Toplifters Milano19 Junior
Classic StaccoBastianelli Marco 121,711019089,4S M Power Team Marche20 Master 1
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 121,002719090,43Lions Powerlifting21 Senior
Classic StaccoCanuti Marco 120,446019091,27S M Power Team Marche22 Senior
Classic StaccoBenassi Bruno 117,400518086,43Lions Powerlifting23 Senior
Classic StaccoFrangini Matteo 115,6703175,584,83Lions Powerlifting24 Subjunior
Classic StaccoPo' Alessandro 112,892017083,73Bologna Powerlifting25 Senior
Classic StaccoRomano Paolo Maria 107,709317091,37Powerlifting Genova26 Senior

-105
Classic StaccoPipere Andrea 162,7559270102,5Semiramide Team1 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 159,2767262,5100,76Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 159,123226098,63Extreme Caldonazzo3 Senior
Classic StaccoLogrieco Alessandro 147,162624098,18Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 138,3186230103,15Lions Powerlifting5 Senior
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Classic StaccoPresotto Simone 136,6831225100,46Friuli P L Udine6 Junior
Classic StaccoTuninetti Sergio 128,351221098,95Iron Fist Torino7 Master 2
Classic StaccoGuida Ivano 124,6170205100,29Functional Training8 Subjunior
Classic StaccoDomeniconi Luca 122,547020098,35Bologna Powerlifting9 Senior
Classic StaccoGiorgi Lorenzo 120,0560200103,67Powerlifting Genova10 Junior

-120
Classic StaccoSandalini Giovanpaolo 168,7419290114,4Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Palma Andrea 134,5277230112,29Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 105,4435180111,7Bologna Powerlifting3 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoGuida Ivano 124,6170205-105100,29Functional Training1
Classic StaccoPiantelli Luca 124,0098190-9386,32Athletic Center Cigole2
Classic StaccoVergara Francesco 120,5239160-7469,53Barbarian's Parma3
Classic StaccoFrangini Matteo 115,6703175,5-9384,83Lions Powerlifting4
Classic StaccoGrenzi Mattia 112,9329160-8376,04New Ragelift Caerano Tv5

Junior
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 175,4004241-7472,8Tudor Bompa Prato1
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 157,1664235-8382,73Barbarian's Parma2
Classic StaccoPedron Fabio 148,0248230-9388,6Body Planet Trento3
Classic StaccoMalagutti Lorenzo 146,0280200-7472,48Cocoon Ferrara4
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 145,0278200-7473,17Power Team Ancona5
Classic StaccoTomasi Marco 143,6489205-8376,86Power Star Trento6
Classic StaccoDi Fraia Alessio 139,3592217,5-9389,36Friuli P L Udine7
Classic StaccoBozza Matteo 138,4456200-8378,29Cocoon Ferrara8
Classic StaccoPresotto Simone 136,6831225-105100,46Friuli P L Udine9
Classic StaccoCerioni Michele 130,5749175-7470,4Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Classic StaccoGuida Roberto 129,9128205-9391,33Functional Training11
Classic StaccoBevacqua Davide 129,1412200-9388,05Toplifters Milano12
Classic StaccoBevacqua Giacomo 121,9939190-9389Toplifters Milano13
Classic StaccoMilani Lorenzo 121,6345170-8374,56Lions Powerlifting14
Classic StaccoGiorgi Lorenzo 120,0560200-105103,67Powerlifting Genova 15

Senior
Classic StaccoGiacomelli Massimo 179,0961265-8381,31Tudor Bompa Prato1
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 177,1483240,5-7471,62Lions Powerlifting2
Classic StaccoRollo Riccardo 176,2367280-9392,62Barbarian's Parma3
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 175,5203262,5-8382,76Tudor Bompa Prato4
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Classic StaccoTiofilo Emanuele 174,7947240-7472,73S M Power Team Marche5
Classic StaccoSandalini Giovanpaolo 168,7419290-120114,4Forma Club Monza6
Classic StaccoGiannini Davide 166,7436220-7468,98Tudor Bompa Prato7
Classic StaccoPipere Andrea 162,7559270-105102,5Semiramide Team8
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 161,3472255-9391,62Barbarian's Parma9
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 161,1194220-7472,18Se At Pe Roma10
Classic StaccoFlaborea Mattia 160,6753235-8379,81Tudor Bompa Prato11
Classic StaccoMontagano Pasquale 159,8937220-7472,94Team Evolution Lucera12
Classic StaccoSaitta Marco 159,2788230-8378,24New Ragelift Treviso13
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 159,2767262,5-105100,76Forma Club Monza14
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 159,1232260-10598,63Extreme Caldonazzo15
Classic StaccoReghezza Alessio 157,6690235-8382,29Powerlifting Genova16
Classic StaccoSerra Mauro 156,7444240-9386,22Atlantide R D Garda17
Classic StaccoDurastante Luigi 153,5973235-9386,1Forma Club Monza18
Classic StaccoSciscio Manuel 152,8002230-9383,67Xtreme  Caldonazzo19
Classic StaccoLo Presti Dario 149,0531215-8378,11Iron Fist Torino20
Classic StaccoGuerra Michele 148,7708205-7473,09Cocoon Ferrara21
Classic StaccoMaurri Filippo 148,4051217,5-8380,07Lions Powerlifting22
Classic StaccoLogrieco Alessandro 147,1626240-10598,18Se At Pe Roma23
Classic StaccoCasarotti Simone 144,1065225-9389,43Cocoon Ferrara24
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 143,5594195-7471,67Iron Fist Torino25
Classic StaccoTolotti Werner 141,0916220-9389,2Body Planet Trento26
Classic StaccoBaioletti Daniele 138,3419200-8378,38Tudor Bompa Prato27
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 138,3186230-105103,15Lions Powerlifting28
Classic StaccoTirabasso Francesco 136,8276217,5-9392,72Semiramide Team29
Classic StaccoDi Palma Andrea 134,5277230-120112,29Barbarian's Parma30
Classic StaccoCanicattì Stefano 134,1035180-7470,54Tudor Bompa Prato31
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Classic StaccoMaines Federico 129,7023200-9387,34Powerstar Trento32
Classic StaccoSantinelli Yuri 128,9080190-8380,8S M Power Team Marche33
Classic StaccoTiberi Marco 128,8703200-9388,4S M Power Team Marche34
Classic StaccoBertucci Matteo 127,6953180-8375,48Lions Powerlifting35
Classic StaccoFabbri Giorgio 126,6805170-7470,52Powerlifting Genova36
Classic StaccoDi Manno Federico 124,6010180-8378,29Se At Pe Roma37
Classic StaccoBocuzzi Michele 124,4146165-7469,44Functional Training38
Classic StaccoSanpaolesi Tommaso 123,2400190-9387,31S M  Power Team Marche39
Classic StaccoDomeniconi Luca 122,5470200-10598,35Bologna Powerlifting40
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 122,4926190-9388,31Bologna Powerlifting41
Classic StaccoFiorenza Salvatore 121,5488165-7471,61Iron Fist Torino42
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 121,0027190-9390,43Lions Powerlifting43
Classic StaccoCanuti Marco 120,4460190-9391,27S M Power Team Marche44
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 119,6933160-7470,16Tudor Bompa Prato45
Classic StaccoBenassi Bruno 117,4005180-9386,43Lions Powerlifting46
Classic StaccoCervinara Ciro 116,6816160-7472,6Functional Training47
Classic StaccoMartini Andrea 115,3118160-7473,8Atlantide R D Garda48
Classic StaccoCrivellari Adriano 114,9700170-8381,22Iron Fist Torino49
Classic StaccoPo' Alessandro 112,8920170-9383,73Bologna Powerlifting50
Classic StaccoDaldoss Dimitri 112,6027130-5959Bologna Powerlifting51
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 112,5037165-8380,16Lions Powerlifting52
Classic StaccoRomano Paolo Maria 107,7093170-9391,37Powerlifting Genova53
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 105,4435180-120111,7Bologna Powerlifting54
Classic StaccoCurtaz Simone 104,3343152,5-8379,73Iron Fist Torino55

Master 1
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 184,4976230-6664,33Tudor Bompa Prato1
Classic StaccoBazzanella Massimo 167,6312252,5-9383,77Xtreme  Caldonazzo2
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Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 143,6740205-8376,84Lions Powerlifting3
Classic StaccoOmarini Che 135,6526185-7472,06Lions Powerlifting4
Classic StaccoBastianelli Marco 121,7110190-9389,4S M Power Team Marche5

Master 2
Classic StaccoTuninetti Sergio 128,3512210-10598,95Iron Fist Torino1

Master 3
Classic StaccoCosta Lorenzo 113,9086140-6663,27Xtreme  Caldonazzo1


